Once the inspection passes, a Certificate of Completion will be issued.  The addition may not be 

used until the Certificate of Completion has been issued. 

• Work shall be started within ninety (90) days of the issuance date of the permit and shall be completed within three 

hundred and sixty-five (365) days. 

I hereby declare that I have read and understood this application.  The above information and any attachments are correct.  I 

agree, that in consideration of and upon issuance of a building or use permit, that I am allowed to do such work as herewith